

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

DATE:
Contract Modification:
CONTRACT #:

October 15, 2019
Final Adjusting CO #2
227-2017

PROJECT: EA-3 Trunk Sewer Project; RMP CR-4

TO: L-M Asphalt Partners, Ltd. dba ATS Construction

Original Contract Amount	\$2,916,807.49
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications	\$1,017,000.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications	35%
Existing Contract Amount	\$3,933,807.49
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages)	\$543,063.16
Percent Change of This Contract Modification	18.62%

Original Contract Amount	\$2,916,807.49
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications	\$1,560,063.16
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications	53.49%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order	\$4,476,870.65

Recommended by *[Signature]* (Proj. Engr.) Date 11/11/19

Accepted by *[Signature]* (RMP Manager) Date 11/20/19

Accepted by *[Signature]* (Contractor) Date 11/11/19

Approved by *[Signature]* (Director) Date 11/15/19

Approved by *[Signature]* (Commissioner) Date 11/20/19

Approved by *[Signature]* (Mayor or CAO) Date 11/20/19